
Scheduling & Grades 
Donna Redmond Jackson dredmond@ebrschools.org 

 

School Handbook, Behavior, Discipline 
Darryl Davis ddavis3@ebrschools.org 

Leslie Tate ltate1@ebrschools.org 

Dallas Rogers drogers@ebrschools.org 

 

 

Chromebooks 
Leslie Tate ltate1@ebrschools.org 

 

 

Parent/Guardian- Teacher Conferences 
Tara Washington twashington97@ebrschools.org 

Lisa Armstead ljackson58@ebrschools.org 

Kamryn Bossom kbossom@ebrschools.org 

 

 

Dress Code Violations & TOR 
Nathan Harrison nharrison3@ebrschools.org 

 

Bus 
Nathan Harrison nharrison3@ebrschools.org 

 

 

Principal 
Raquel Brown rbrown@ebrschools.org 
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